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Halvleder Thyristor Sikring, Starrelse DIlI, 500 V 35 A

« Sikringselement av sglv
* gR karakteristikk

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

Forpakningsstorrelse
Godkjenninger

Indikering

Karakteristikk

Produsentens artikkelnummer
Spenning AC maks.

Spenning DC maks.

Strem nominell

5pc

CE
Visuell
gR
K217129
500 V
440V

35A
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